KTFS-FM Quarterly Issues/ Program
List 3rd Qtr. 2020
July, August, September

Thursday, July 2nd — TXK Talks with Michael B talks with the
Mayor of Texarkana Texas about city wide quarantine rules for
July 4th

Friday, July 3rd — update for freedom fest and fireworks in Wake
Village

Wednesday, July 8" — EOC COVID-19 briefing on numbers in
Bowie, Miller, and Cass counties

Friday, July 10t" - White House recap with the Department of
Education on safely re-opening schools

Monday, July 13t — Arkansas Gov Hutchinson update on the
importance of voting in the age of COVID-19

Monday, July 13t - City of Texarkana has council meeting by
video conference for the first time per Gov Abbott orders, No
Cost COVID Testing at the TXK Bowie Health Center

Tuesday, July 14" - UCRC meeting at the Collins Home with
the PSA council

Tuesday, July 14" Michael B talks with Lifeshare about blood
shortage and drive at Community Healthcore

Wednesday, July 15" — Harvest Texarkana mobile food drive
at the Four States Fairgrounds distributing 1000 food boxes



Thursday, July 16" - Goodwiill starts Bottled Water Donation
Drive for local homeless population

Monday, July 20 - Arkansas Gov Hutchinson update on the
importance of the timber industry in Arkansas

Tuesday, July 21°t — Farewell Drive-up for TISD Superintendent
Paul Norton

Wednesday, July 22" - Reminder on TXK talks about free
COVID-19 antibody testing for all blood donors from Karen
Siefert with Lifeshare

Thursday, July 23" - TXDOT announcement for resurfacing
work on two local highways and ramps on I-30 till the 28" of
July

Monday, July 27" - Arkansas Gov Hutchinson announces 10
million in funds for wi-fi access devices for Arkansas schools
to help with contingency plans to learn from home because
of COVID-19

Tuesday, July 28" - Free COVID-19 testing starts for two
weeks at the TXK Bowie Health Center, every day except
Sunday

Wednesday, July 29'" — Battle of the Borders underway -
Michael B TXK Talks with Vashil Fernandez about the census
challenge between Mayors of Texarkana



Thursday, July 30" - HCE Warns of ER Overcrowding and
suggests calling doctor first before visiting ER unless absolute
emergency

Monday, August 3™ - Arkansas Gov Hutchinson plans advisory
board discussion for high school sports and COVID response

Friday, August 7" — TXK Talks with MB about the 3" annual
West Bowie County Back to School drive through bash and
backpack giveaway at Plentiful Harvest

Monday, August 10'"- update from Goodwill of Northeast
Texas on the last week to donate water to the bottles water
drive for the local homeless population

Tuesday, August 11" - Arkansas Gov Hutchinson proclaims
COVID -19 as valid reason to vote absentee

Wednesday, August 12™" — UCRC Meeting at the Collins home
with PSA council to discuss Evergreen Life Services

Friday, August 14 — Texarkana Texas Mayor Bob Bruggeman
discusses downtown restoration plans and census challenge

Saturday, August 15*" — Immunization clinic call-ins for Back to
School students at TXK Bowie Health Center

Monday, August 17" — Update on 4 students being arrested
for student shooting on campus at SAU Magnolia. First
campus shooting for the campus in over 100 years.



Wednesday, August 19" — Zoom meeting for Texarkana
Homeless Coalition to meet with Lone Star Legal Aid and to
go over free COVID-19 testing in the community

Wednesday, August 19™" — US Senator John Boozman visits
local hospitals and updates media on recent legislature for
COVID relief response

Thursday, August 20" — media updated by TXK EOC on
COVID-19 numbers with 825 positives, 382 recoveries, and 56
deaths in Bowie County. Nine deaths in Cass County.

Monday, August 24" - Arkansas Gov Hutchinson commends
lawmakers for drafting proposed hate legislation

Thursday, August 27" — Arkansas DHS moves 700 families off
the waiting list to developmental disabilities program

Monday, August 315t — update on the Main Streets of
Arkansas program focusing on small business initiatives

Tuesday, September 1** - Texas Mayor Bob Bruggeman loses
Census Challenge to Arkansas Mayor Allan Brown by .3
percent

Friday, September 4th — TXK Talks with Michael B with Lisa
Crittenden, and Piu King Wong, attorneys with Lone Star
Legal Aid about the CDC Moratorium

Monday, September 7" - Arkansas Gov Hutchinson discusses
safe, and fair election procedures after Labor Day weekend



Wednesday, September 8% - Lifeshare pleads for donors
after declaring emergency appeal - certain blood types are
now gone

Thursday, September 9" — TXDOT encourages iconic voices to
help with new Don’t Mess with Texas campaign - stopping
people from throwing PPE in the streets

Friday, September 11" — TXK talks with MB interviews John
Matlock, K9 Swat team with TXK police

Wednesday, September 16" — Cindy Thomas with Community
Healthcore discusses Suicide Awareness Month and COVID
frustrations

Thursday, September 17" — TXK Talks with Jamie Simmons,
curator for the TXK Museum Systems about Dining Car recipe
Exchange day on Saturday, 19*"

Monday, September 215t - Arkansas Gov Hutchinson and
Health Secretary Jose Romero announces record antigen
testing for COVID-19 update

Wednesday, September 23™ - Monica Beeman with Newks
Eatery discusses Go Teal for Ovarian Cancer Awareness and
5k planned for Saturday, 26"

Monday, September 28™ — TXK Talks with Mayor Bruggeman
about bricks underneath concrete found at downtown post
office project



